
 
 

 

LEADERSHIP TEAM CONTACTS 2016-17 
 
 

DISTRICT  EMAIL PHONE 

Bolinas/Stinson/Lagunitas Laura Shain lshain@lagunitas.org (415) 488-9437 x 

202 
Dixie Karen Tervet ktervet@dixieschooldistrict.org (415) 492-3760 

Dominican University Rosemarie 
Michaels 

rosemarie.michaels@dominican.edu (415) 257-0129 

Kentfield Nancy 
Kaneshiro 

nkaneshiro@kentfieldschools.org (415) 925-2220 

Larkspur-Corte Madera Daniel 
Norbutas 

dnorbutas@lcmschools.org (415) 927-6960 X 
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MCOE-Spec. Ed Laura Trahan ltrahan@marinschools.org (415) 499-5870 

Mill Valley Wendy 
Holmes 

wholmes@mvschools.org (415) 389-7716 

Nicasio Tom 
Lohwasser 

superintendent@dixieschooldistrict.org (415) 492-3706 

Novato Michelle 
Stephens 

mstephens@nusd.org (415) 892-5642 

Novato Charter School Nikki Lloyd nlloyd@nusd.org (415) 883-4254 

Private  Contact School Principal  

Reed Lexie Cala acala@reedschools.org (415) 435-7840 

Ross Stacy Marshall smarshall@rossbears.org (415) 457-2705, Ext. 
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Ross Valley Marci Trahan 
Nicole Stuart 

mtrahan@rossvalleyschools.org 
nstuart@rossvalleyschools.org 

(415) 451-4064 

(415) 454-4603, 
Ext. 32 

Rurals 

(Laguna, Lincoln, Union) 

Laura Trahan ltrahan@marinschools.org (415) 499-5870 

San Rafael District Carol Burns carolhburns38@gmail.com  

Sausalito Marin City Paula Rigney prigney@smcsd.org (415) 332-3190 

Shoreline Bernard 
Gregoris 

bernard.gregoris@shorelineunified.org (707) 878-2286 

Tamalpais Tara Taupier ttaupier@tamdistrict.org (415) 945-1055 

Willow Creek Academy Tara Seekins tseekins@willowcreekacademy.org (415) 331-7530, Ext. 
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